Position
Biologist
Control Technician /

Maintenance

Control Technician /
Maintenance

Control Technician

Control Technician

Control Technician

Seasonal Control Technician
Seasonal Control Technician
Seasonal Control Technician /
Pilot

Seasonal Control Technician
Seasonal Control Technician
Seasonal Operator
Seasonal Operator

Seasonal Operator

Seasonal Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Merced County Mosquito
Abatement

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$54,612

$51,526

$51,526

$50,251

$49,094

$49,094

$39,659

$39,339

$35,769

$35,204

$31,426

$14,980

$3,728

$3,024

$270

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,929

$20,365

$20,365

$19,921

$19,921

$19,921

$17,192

$17,192

$17,150

$17,664

$17,300

$0

$0

$0

$0



