Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Biologist		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$54,612	\$20,929
Control Technician / Maintenance		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$51,526	\$20,365
Control Technician / Maintenance		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$51,526	\$20,365
Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$50,251	\$19,921
Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$49,094	\$19,921
Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$49,094	\$19,921
Seasonal Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$39,659	\$17,192
Seasonal Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$39,339	\$17,192
Seasonal Control Technician / Pilot		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$35,769	\$17,150
Seasonal Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$35,204	\$17,664
Seasonal Control Technician		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$31,426	\$17,300
Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$14,980	\$0
Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$3,728	\$0
Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$3,024	\$0
Seasonal Operator		Merced County Mosquito Abatement	Operations	\$270	\$0